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Changes Occurring as a result of Council approval
of the rezoning of 266 Longueville Rd from RE1 to R4

Cadastre

Zone

Cadastre 30/04/09 © Lane Cove Council

Neighbourhood Centre

UL

SP2

E2

Unzoned Land

RE1

R4

Subject Site

R3

R2

IN4

E4

B4

B3

B2

B1

IN2

Infrastructure

Public Recreation

High Density Residential

Medium Density Residential

Low Density Residential

Working Waterfront

Light Industrial

Environmental Living

Mixed Use

Commercial Core

Local Centre

Environmental Conservation

Site Identification Map 

Scale: 1:7,000 @ A3
Projection: GDA 1994

MGA Zone 56

Lane Cove Local
Environmental Plan
Draft Land Zoning
266 Longueville Rd 
Lane Cove


